STRIKER Sport Touring Concept STEP KIT  PARTS LIST

HONDA ‘03~ '20 CB1300SF/SB/ABS/SP

SS-ST253B

No. IN—Y % #He RS T {iffi (F$R)
1 |RFTYy77L—k L 1 [SS-R970118BL ¥3 500
2 |RFvITTL—k R 1 [SS-R970118BR-STC ¥6,600
3 |AT7EvrTL—k L 1 [SS-R971018BL-STC ¥4.200
4 |AT7tyrTL—k R 1 [SS-R971018BR-STC ¥4500
5 |E—JLA—FK L Type2 1 [SS-R9703002L ¥2 300
6 |E—JLH—K R Type2 1 [SS-R9703002R ¥2.300
7 |STCRTYT/IN\— RSvyiahvk TS5vyY | 2 [SS-R9705TSCHT ¥4.500
8 |FxIRAJL STC Type2 1 |SS-R9706T02C ¥10,000
9 [JL—%RH&)JL STC Type3 1 [SS-R9706T03B ¥10,000
10 |TwianyREY Typel 1 [SS-R00280003 ¥1,200
11 |RAYFRTF— PT-01-06 ¢ 14.2 1 |SS-R06091710 ¥580
12 |TL—FRAYFRT24 AT— TypeB 1 |SS-R0009000B ¥1,500
13 |2kAYE 60mm T5v%5 1 |SS—-R00240060B ¥1,300
14 |EO/R—)L JAMLE #A R 1 [SS-R0O0JAMLO6 ¥2.000
15 |ZILZHS5— $12%x6.2%8 1 |SS-RA1206080 ¥300
16 |ZILZHS5— p13%x82%2 1 |SS-RA1308020 ¥300
17 |ZILZHS— P12x62%x4 T59H 1 |SS-RB1206040 ¥400
18 |[ZILZHS— @12%x62%x5 TS5v4H 1 |SS-RB1206050 ¥400
19 |ZILZHS— $24x82%x7 T5uH 1 |SS-RB2408070 ¥450
20 [ZILZSHS— @P20x$8.2x5xC3 TS5vH 4 |SS-R501600B5 ¥800
21 [H5HKRI)ILE M8x20 SUS 4 |SS-RSB08020S ¥200
22 [HSEKRILE M6x20 TS5v% 3 |SS-RSB06020B ¥100
23 |[HSARILE M8x50 1=4n0 1 [SS-RSB08050U ¥100
24 |[HSHR)L: M8x55 1=40 1 [SS-RSB08055U ¥100
25 |[REARILE M6X10 TS5v% 4 |SS-RBB06010B ¥100
26 |[REARILE M6x25 TS5v% 2 |SS-RBB06025B ¥100
27 |FrvTRILE M8X25 TS5v%H 4 |SS-RCB08025B ¥100
28 [{EUFvk M6 2 R 37& 1 [SS-RU306000B ¥100
29 |{EUFvk M8 B R 3% 1 |SS-RU308000B ¥100
30 [Fvk M6 L 2=%4nO 1 [SS-RNT06000L ¥100
31 |[UFvk M6 R =40 2 |SS-RUN060000 ¥100
32 |EIEY 2x12 1 |SS-RWP20120U ¥100

EARTILEIRER (53—, ¥ IR BERYIHRILN) [FIARFZ LI REyh1ELT

BRFEELTLETY,

BRFEELTLETY,

8 &S SS-R00060005 (T 5v%) . 1{EH =Yk EM¥1200TT,
RENEHEEANSHEAZORTULRABEDERMEDT—IITRFTIILAT—SUSP81ELT
&R S S SS-R00060002, 1{E&H 1=V Fi ik 7E [M¥550TY .

GEEIXTILIAS—p20%8-2 %5 C3(SS-R501600B5) [F. JL—LDRIEE —KF&8ET5 4.
C3DhYrRENTHEYET , IL—LIZZOHAYMAEZEDLETAH IR T L—FERYFITFTTELY,

KMEDSTrOYE, FYMEZEFEALET  FERDORICESGORISEELTTSULY,



"03~CB1300SF/SB/ABS/SP




